
 

BRONCO BRANDING SA – SINGLES RESULTS – 2024/25: STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 

 
TEAM 

 
CATCHER 

 
AILERON 

 
 

PTS 

 
OODNADATTA 

 
 

PTS 

 
WILLIAM 
CREEK 

 
 

PTS 

 
Aileron 

 
 

PTS 

 
TOTAL 
POINTS 

 
Mt Barry 

 
Tony Williams 

 
8:17.81 

 
10 

6:56.26 
 

10 
 

9:13.22 
 

4 
  

24 
 

 
Billa Kalina 

 
Col Greenfield 

 
9:22.40 

 
3 

   
7:55.04 

 
10 

  
13 

 

 
Northern Flinders 

 
Chris Reynolds 

 
8:40.36 

 
7 

 
7:14.00 

 
7 

 
8:09.63 

 
7 

  
21 

 

 
Macumba 

 
Eddie Nunn 

         

 
B41 

 
Bully Booth 

         

 
The Peake 

 
Cam Williams 

   
8:11.62 

 
4 

    
4 

 

 
Copley 

 
Bridie Ferguson 

   
9:35.99 

 
2 

 
9:17.72 

 
3 

  
5 

 

 
Greg Warren Snr 

 
Greg Warren Snr 

     
9:46.68 

 
2 

  
2 

 

 
West Coasters 

 
Raggs  

 
11:25.32 

 
1 

      
1 

 

 
Macumba 2 

 
Justin Nunn 

     
9:51.75 

 
1 

  
1 

 

 
East Macs 

 
Sean Leigh 

   
8:24.21 

 
3 

    
3 

 

 
Maxvale 

 
Corey Ferguson 

 
8:43.68 

 
4 

      
4 

 

 
Stockcamp 

  
9:22.43 

 
2 

      
2 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

TEAM 
 
CATCHER 

 
AILERON 

 
PTS 

 
OODNADATTA 

 
PTS 

 
WILLIAM 
CREEK 

 
PTS 

 
Aileron 

 
PTS 

TOTAL POINTS 

 
Mt Barry 

Tony Williams 
David Hunter 

 
11:49.85 

 
2 

 
6:06.58 

 
2 

 
3:57.72 

 
10 

  
14 

 

 
Billa Kalina 

Bill Willoughby 
Col Greenfield 

   
5:12.57 

 
7 

    
7 

 

East Mac 
Contractors 

Sean Leigh  
Petr Kleinschmidt 

 
9:44.58 

 
7 

       

 
Macumba 

Greggy Warren 
Eddie Nunn 

     
5:18.73 

 
4 

  
4 

 

 
B41 

Bully Booth 
Adam Litchrield 

         

Northern Flinders Bridie Ferguson 
Chris Reynolds 

 
11:48.30 

 
4 

 
5:34.86 

 
4 

 
6:11.89 

 
3 

  
11 

 

Pernatty Springs Ben Hewitt 
Kaeli May 

     
6:36.11 

 
2 

  
2 

 

 
DK-LBW 

Kate Ozolins 
Logan Williams 

   
4:54.13 

 
10 

    
10 

 

 
Wooltana 

Justin Nunn 
Gordon Warren 

         

 
Jones Williams 

Jason Jones 
Logan Williams 

    
 

     

 
Maxvale 

Corey Ferguson 
Harvey Williams 

 
9:00.46 

 
10 

      
10 

 

 
Silver Camp 

  
11:48.30 

 
3 

      
3 

 

 
Cam & Raggs 

Cameron William 
Raggs Boylan 

   
5:57.71 

 
3 

 
4:59.13 

 
7 

  
10 

 

 
Justin Nunn 

Kustin Nunn 
Gordon Warren 

   
6:09.78 

 
1 

     

 

BRONCO BRANDING SA – DOUBLES RESULTS – 2024/25: STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 


